Drive Technology \ Drive Automation \ System Integration \ Services
Drive System for Decentralized Installation
DI2012
Edition 03/2012 19330413 / EN
SEW-EURODRIVE—Driving the world
Catalog – Drive System for Decentralized Installation DI2012 3
Contents
Contents

	3.8 Process data exchange
	3.9 Nameplates
	3.10 Type designation and function modules of MOVIPRO® ADC
	3.10.1 Type designation
	3.10.2 Function units
	3.11 Type designation and function modules of MOVIPRO® SDC
	3.11.1 Type designation
	3.11.2 Function units
	3.12 Unit structure of MOVIPRO® SDC / ADC
	3.12.1 Size 0
	3.12.2 Size 1
	3.12.3 Size 2
	3.13 Selecting the right MOVIPRO® for your drive solution
	3.13.1 Selecting the product type
	3.13.2 Fieldbus type
	3.13.3 Fieldbus connections
	3.13.4 Function level (for MOVIPRO® ADC only)
	3.13.5 Safety option
	3.13.6 Digital inputs/outputs (communication and control unit)
	3.13.7 Communication packages (for MOVIPRO® ADC only)
	3.13.8 Power rating
	3.13.9 Motor encoder
	3.13.10 Distance encoder
	3.13.11 Brake control
	3.13.12 Axis inputs and outputs (power section)
	3.13.13 Power connection
	3.13.14 Energy management (only with MOVIPRO® ADC as of 11 kW)
	3.13.15 Power interface
	3.13.16 Accessories
	3.14 Accessories
	3.14.1 Power interface
	3.14.2 External braking resistors
	3.14.3 Sensor/actuator Box
	3.14.4 PZO00A-SAZIR0-C000-01 service and diagnostic unit
	3.14.5 Jumper plug
	3.14.6 Mounting accessories
	3.14.7 Fan subassembly
	3.15 Connection cables
	3.15.1 Connection cable for AC 400 V / DC 24 V supply